St. Peter Women’s League
2010-2011 Calendar

All Meetlngs are the first Sunday of the month starting at the 9:30 am Mass with
Eucharist, followed by a light breakfast meeting in the Clubroom unless noted.

**¥Sunday, September 12"- 9:30 a.m. Mass followed by Organization meeting
Sunday, October 37 - 9:30 a.m. Mass (Intention of League’s living & deceased members)
Sunday, November 7" - 9:30 a.m. Mass (Intention for deceased League members) Breakfast Clubroom

Sunday, December 5" - No Meeting due to Christmas Bake Sale & Raffle 11th & 12th

Saturday & Sunday, December 11" & 12" - Christmas Bake Sale & Raffle.

2011 A Blessed New Year To Everyone!

**Sunday January 9", 2011 11:00 Mass, 12:30 pm Christmas Dinner & meeting at restaurant

Sunday, February 6" - 9:30 a.m. Mass followed by breakfast meeting in clubroom.
Sunday, March 6" - 9:30 am Mass followed by breakfast meeting in clubroom.
Sunday, April 3 — 9:30 am Mass (Intention for living & deceased members)

Saturday & Sunday, April 16™ & 17" - Easter Bake Sale & Raffle.

April 21* — Holy Thursday — Women’s league Sponsored Holy Hour
April 24" - Easter Sunday - "Christ has Risen, Alleluia!

Sunday, May 1 - 9:30 a.m. Divine Mercy Sunday- Mass (Intention for living members & their
families)

**Tuesday, June 7" - 6:30 p.m. Annual dinner and meeting at restaurant with installation of any new
officers & committee chairpersons.

July & August - No meeting.

Saturday & Sunday, August 6™ & 7" - Annual Parish Festival - League members sponsor Bake Sale
& work at booth.

**Sunday, September 11" - 9:30 a.m. Mass followed by breakfast meeting in clubroom.

**Change to usual meeting time, day, date, or location underlined.



